
Ambrosial Public School - List of books for Session -2023-24 

Class- Nry  

  Enjoy with English alphabet-                                      Standcliffe India. 

 Play with pencil pattern writing-                              Standcliffe India. 

 Jingle bell Rhymes-A                                                       Standcliffe India 

 English activity-A                                                              Paramvir Publication 

 English activity B-1                                                          Paramvir Publication 

 My Awesome counting Book (1-100)                         Smiling world 

 Starting to count                                                               Paramvir Publication 

 Math Activity A-2                                                              Paramvir Publication 

 Akshar Rattan                                                                    Standcliffe India 

 Hindi Sawar                                                                        Paramvir Publication 

 Things Around me Picture Dictionary-A                   Standcliffe India 

 Drawing Creative Art-A                                                  Standcliffe India 

 

                                                          Total Books-12 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class-  LKG  

  Enjoy with English Primer-A                                        Standcliffe India. 

 Cursive for Junior Capital Letters-                               Paramvir Publication. 

 Jingle bell Rhymes-B                                                        Standcliffe India 

 Cursive for Junior Small  Letters                                  Paramvir Publication                                                      

 Cursive For Junior Phono words.                                 Paramvir Publication                                                      

 Enjoy With Math Pre-Primer                                         Standcliffe India  

 Cursive for Junior capital and small letters-             Paramvir Publication 

 Math Activity B-1                                                              Paramvir Publication 

 Math Activity B-2                                                              Paramvir Publication 

 Shabad  Rattan                                                                   Standcliffe India 

 Hindi -A                                                                                Paramvir Publication 

 Hindi Vyajan                                                                       Paramvir Publication 

 Things Around me Picture Dictionary-B                        Standcliffe India 

 Drawing Creative Art-B                                                       Standcliffe India 

 

                                                 Total Books-13 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class- UKG  

 English Primer                                                           Growing Era Publication 

 Cursive for junior capital & small letters              Paramvir Publication 

 Cursive for junior phono words-                             Paramvir Publication 

 Bouncy Bears Rhymes-C                                            Edu tree   Publication 

 Busy Bees pre                                                      Acevision Publication 

 Busy Bees Maths –C                                                     Acevision Publication 

 Sanchita Hindi Pathmala Evam Abhyas Pustika-1   Viva    Publication  

 Hindi Matra ka Abhyas -B                                          Paramvir Publication  

 Bouncy Bears Balgeet -3                                            Edu tree Publication 

 Pacemaker kids picture dictionary                         Pace Maker Publication 

 Drawing Creative Art-C                                              Standcliffe India 

 Candid Environmental Studies-0                             Ever Green Publication 

 Lets Talk Well-0                                                             Jay Cee’s Publication  

 Sarab Punjabi Priveshka-0                                              Mind Maker Publication 

 Akhar rachna Punjabi     Ever Green Publication 

 Swar  rachna Punjabi     Ever Green Publication 

 Time Tables  Book(Table book)                                Kid’s World 

 

 

                                                       Total Books-15                 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class- 1st  

 English (R): Cambridge connection course-1       Cambridge pub 

 English(G): Everyday English Grammar-1       Viva Pub 

  Divya bharti (hindi pathaya pustak)  -1        Evergreen pub 

 Mathematics forever-1          Jay Cee’s  Pub 

 Go Green Save Earth forever-1        Jay Cee’s  Pub 

  Navin Nuhar Pbi Pathmala abhyas Pustika-1      Pacemaker Pub 

 Anytime  GK-1                                 Evergreen Pub 

 Assets Computer-1                     Pacemaker Pub 

 My Funny creative Art -1                   Mind maker pub 

 Let’s talk well -1           Jay Cee’s Pub 

 Cut and Paste chart book                    School books Pub 

 Piece of Scrapbook                               Har Anand Pub 

 Time tables (table book)                  Kid’s World Pub   

Navneet Drawing Noot book        Navneet Pub  

   

                                                              

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

                     Class-2nd  

 English (R): Cambridge connection course-2      Cambridge Pub 

 English(G) Everyday English Grammar-2      Viva Pub 

  Divya bharti (hindi pathaya pustak) -2                       Evergreen Pub 

 Mathematics forever-2          Jay Cee’s Pub 

 Go Green Save Earth forever-2                             Jay Cee’s Pub 

  Navin Nuhar Pbi Pathmala abhyas Pustika-2      Pacemaker Pub 

 Anytime GK-2                       Evergreen Pub 

 Assets Computer-2                                Pacemaker Pub 

 My Funny creative Art -2                    Mind maker pub 

 Let’s talk well -2                                                                   Jay Cee’s Pub                                                                                                                          

 Cut and Paste chart book                     School books Pub 

 Piece of Scrapbook                     Har Anand Pub 

  Timetables (table book)                    Kid’s World Pub 

 Navneet Drawing Noot book          Navneet Pub  

       

            

 

 

 

 

 

                                               

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                 Class – III 

1. Jay Cee’s Mathematics Forever (Book)-3-   Jay Cee Pub  

2. The World of Science (Book)-3-     Prachi Pub  

3. Earth and Beyond (S.ST Book)-3-    Blue Print Education Pub  

4. Pristine English (Eng. R Book) –3-    Srijan Pub  

5. Thoroughly Revised Grammar Power -3    Srijan Pub  

6. Amoli Hindi Pathmala (Hindi. R Book)-3-   Full Marks Pvt. Pub  

7. Mridul Hindi Vyakaran  ( Hindi. G Book)-3-   Rising Sun Pub  

8. Sarb Punjabi Pathmala (Pbi. R Book) –3-   Mind Makers Pub 

9. Navi Nuhar Punjabi Grammer (Pbi. G Book)-3  Pacemaker Pub  

10. Asset Computer (Computer Book)-3    Pacemaker Pub 

11. Junior Artist An art and craft series -3    Full Marks Pub  

12. Living values (Value edu.)-3     Jay Cee’s Pub 

13.  General Knowledge for young learners -3   Full Marks Pub  

14. Candid English Conversation Practice (Eng.Spk)-3 Evergreen Pub 

15. Others – 1.  Cut and Paste – School books Pub 

                2. My Word basket –Heuristic edu 

                 3. Essay, comprehension, story  and report -1 = Madhuban Pub 

                 4. Comp Practical Notebook- Evergreen Pub  

                 5. Scrap Book 2 pc- Har anand Pub  

       6. Practical Notebook- Evergreen Pub 

       7. Navneet Drawing Noot book   Navneet Pub  

                                              

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                           Class – IV  



1. Jay Cee’s Mathematics Forever (Book)-4   Jay Cee Pub  

2. The World of Science (Book)-4     Prachi Pub  

3. Earth and Beyond (S.ST Book)-4     Blue Print Education Pub  

4. Pristine English (Eng. R Book) –4    Srijan Pub  

5. Thoroughly Revised Grammar Power  4–   Srijan Pub  

6. Amoli Hindi Pathmala (Hindi. R Book)- 4   Full Marks Pvt. Pub  

7. Mridul Hindi Vyakaran  ( Hindi. G Book)-4   Rising Sun Pub  

8. Sarb Punjabi Pathmala (Pbi. R Book) –4   Mind Makers Pub 

9. Navi Nuhar Punjabi Grammer (Pbi. G Book)-4  Pacemaker Pub  

10.  Asset Computer (Computer Book)-4     Pacemaker Pub 

11. An art and craft series for young learners -4   Full Marks Pub  

12. Living values (Value edu.)-4     Jay Cee’s Pub 

13.  A course in General Knowledge -4    Full Marks Pub  

14. Candid English Conversation Practice (Eng.Spk)-4 Evergreen Pub 

15. Others – 1.  Cut and Paste – School books Pub 

                 2. My Word basket –Heuristic edu 

                 3. Essay, comprehension, story  and report -2 = Madhuban Pub 

                 4. Practical Notebook- Evergreen Pub  

                 5. Scrap Book 2 - Har anand Pub 

      6. Comp Practical Notebook- Evergreen Pub 

      7. Navneet Drawing Noot book   Navneet Pub 

                                               

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                           Class – V  

1. Jay Cee’s Mathematics Forever (Book)- 5    Jay Cee’s Pub  



2. The World of Science (Book)-4     Prachi Pub  

3. Earth and Beyond (S.ST Book)-4     Blue Print Education Pub  

4. Pristine English (Eng. R Book) –5    Srijan Pub  

5. Thoroughly Revised Grammar Power –5  Srijan Pub  

6. Amoli Hindi Pathmala (Hindi. R Book)-5   Full Marks Pvt. Pub  

7. Mridul Hindi Vyakaran  ( Hindi. G Book)-5   Rising Sun Pub  

8. Sarb Punjabi Pathmala (Pbi. R Book) –5   Mind Makers Pub 

9. Navi Nuhar Punjabi Grammer (Pbi. G Book)-5  Pacemaker Pub  

10. Asset Computer (Computer Book)-5    Pacemaker Pub 

11. An art and craft series for young learners-5               Full Marks Pub  

12. Living values (Value edu.)-5     Jay Cee’s Pub 

13.  A course in General Knowledge -5     Full Marks Pub  

14. Candid English Conversation Practice 5-  Evergreen Pub 

15. Others – 1.  Cut and Paste – School books Pub 

                 2. My Word basket –Heuristic edu 

                 3. Essay, comprehension, story  and report -3  Madhuban Pub 

                 4. Practical Notebook- Evergreen Pub  

                  5. Scrap Book 2      Har anand Pub 

       6. Comp Practical Notebook- Evergreen Pub 

       7. Navneet Drawing Noot book   Navneet Pub 

 

 

                                                     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                            6TH class 

1. Eng (G)-Anytime English Grammar and Composition-6   Evergreen Pub                                      



2. New Magnolia English Reader -6               Orient black swan pub 

3. ICSE English language (For the middle school ) -6   Kriti pub 

4. ICSE Chemistry  -6         Srijan Pub                                                                            

5. ICSE  Physics -6           Viva  Pub  

6. Srijan ICSE Biology -6         Srijan Pub                                              

7 . Asset Computers based on windows 7 and windows 10 -6 PACEMAKER Pub                                                                                                  

8. Mathematics Forever -6          JAY CEE Pub                            

9. lab Skills in mathematics -6       Srijan Pub                                                  

10. Punjabi (R) Guntash - 6                        Punjabi bhasha ate sabhyachar parkashan                      

11. Punjabi (G)  Navi Nuhar -6       pacemaker Pub 

12. History and Civics – 6        Prachi Pub                                                 

13. MY BOOK OF GEOGRAPHY-6        V-CONNECT  Pub                                             

14 . Nayee Sarika Hindi (R)- 6               New Saraswati Pub                                                                                           

15. Shrishity Hindi (G) -6         FRANK EMU Pub                                                                                                

16.Health & Phy.edu -6        Pitamber Pub                                                                                              

17.  My word Basket        HEURISTIC Pub                                                                                           

18. Computer Practical        Evergreen Pub                                                                                     

19. Practical ( Phy , Bio, Chem )       Evergreen  Pub                                                                      

20. Physical edu Practical                                                                     Evergreen  Pub                                                                                     

21. Scrap book          Har anand pub   

22. Happy faces art and activity -6      Edutree Pub     

23. Navneet Drawing Noot book       Navneet Pub                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

 

                                      

 

                                 

 

 

 

 

                                       CLASS-7TH  



1. Eng (G)-Anytime English Grammar and Composition-7   Evergreen Pub                                      

2. New Magnolia English Reader -7               Orient black swan pub 

3. ICSE English language (For the middle school ) -7   Kriti pub 

4. ICSE Chemistry  -7         Srijan Pub                                                                            

5. ICSE  Physics -7           Viva  Pub  

6. Srijan ICSE Biology -7         Srijan Pub                                              

7 . Asset Computers based on windows 7 and windows 10 -7 PACEMAKER Pub                                                                                                  

8. Mathematics Forever -7          JAY CEE Pub                            

9. lab Skills in mathematics -7       Srijan Pub                                                  

10. Punjabi (R) Guntash - 7                        Punjabi bhasha ate sabhyachar parkashan                      

11. Punjabi (G)  Navi Nuhar -7       pacemaker Pub 

12. History and Civics – 7        Prachi Pub                                                 

13. MY BOOK OF GEOGRAPHY-7        V-CONNECT  Pub                                             

14 . Nayee Sarika Hindi (R)- 7               New Saraswati Pub                                                                                           

15. Shrishity Hindi (G) -7         FRANK EMU Pub                                                                                                

16.Health & Phy.edu -7        Pitamber Pub                                                                                              

17.  My word Basket        HEURISTIC Pub                                                                                           

18. Computer Practical        Evergreen Pub                                                                                     

19. Practical ( Phy , Bio, Chem )       Evergreen  Pub                                                                      

20. Physical edu Practical                                                                     Evergreen  Pub                                                                                     

21. Scrap book          Har anand pub   

22. Happy faces art and activity -7      Edutree Pub 

23. Navneet Drawing Noot book       Navneet Pub     

                                                                                         

                                                            

 

 

 

 

 

                                           CLASS-8TH  

1. Eng (G)-Anytime English Grammar and Composition-8   Evergreen Pub                                      

2. New Magnolia English Reader -8               Orient black swan pub 



3. ICSE English language (For the middle school ) -8   Kriti pub 

4. Art of Effective English writing     S Chand pub 

5. ICSE Chemistry  -8         Srijan Pub                                                                            

6. ICSE  Physics -8           Viva  Pub  

7. Srijan ICSE Biology -8         Srijan Pub                                              

8 . Asset Computers based on windows 7 and windows 10 -8 PACEMAKER Pub                                                                                                  

9. Mathematics Forever -8          JAY CEE Pub                            

10. lab Skills in mathematics -8       Srijan Pub                                                  

11. Punjabi (R) Guntash                              Punjabi bhasha ate sabhyachar parkashan                      

12. Punjabi (G)  Navi Nuhar        pacemaker Pub 

13. History and Civics         Prachi Pub                                                 

14. MY BOOK OF GEOGRAPHY        V-CONNECT  Pub                                             

15 . Nayee Sarika Hindi (R)               New Saraswati Pub                                                                                           

16. Shrishity Hindi (G)          FRANK EMU Pub                                                                                                

17.Health & Phy.edu        Pitamber Pub                                                                                              

18.  My word Basket        HEURISTIC Pub                                                                                           

19. Computer Practical        Evergreen Pub                                                                                     

20. Practical ( Phy , Bio, Chem )       Evergreen  Pub                                                                      

21. Physical edu Practical                                                                     Evergreen  Pub                                                                                     

22. Scrap book          Har anand pub   

23. Happy faces art and activity      Edutree Pub     

24. Navneet Drawing Noot book       Navneet Pub                                                                                         

 

 

                                           

 

 

                                                                 9th class 

1  ICSE    MATHEMATICS -9  EMO FRANK PUBLISHER  

2 CANDID   HISTORY/CIVICS -9    EVERGREEN PUBLISHER  



3 GEOGRAPHY ICSE DISCOVERY THE WORLD -9   EVERGREEN PUBLISHER  

4  ICSE PHYSICS -9    Selina PUBLISHER  

5 BIOLOGY- ICSE BIOLOGY -9   Srijan PUBLISHER  

6.        ICSE CHEMISTRY -9  Viva Publication   

7.       Self study English -9         EVERGREEN  PUBLISHER 

8.       TREASURE TROVE   (WORK BOOK) VOL-I,AND    VOL-II    Evergreen Pub  

9.       TREASURE TROVE  ( Short story & poem) -9     Evergreen Pub   

10  .   MERCHANT OF VENICE (WORK BOOKS)     BEETA PUBLISHER  

11.     MERCHANT OF VENICE (TEST BOOK ) -9  Beeta pub    

12       TOTAL ENGLISH -9          BEETA PUBLISHER 

13.     ICSE KAV KATHA SAVEDENA    VED PARKASH AND SONS  

14.     ICSE PUNJABI ABHAYAS PUSTAK (KAV KATHA SAVEDENA) EVERGREEN  PUB  

15.     SHROMANY PUNJABI VAYAKARAN AND RACHNAWALI    VED PARKASH SONS  

16 HINDI SAHITYA SAGAR:-  SHORT STORIES & POEMS  EVERGREEN PUB  

17 HINDI (G)  SARAS HINDI VYAKARAN     EVERGREEN PUBLICATION  

18 Candid Physical edu lab manual-9      EVERGREEN PUB  

19      CANDID ICSE PHY. EDU   - 9                                   EVERGREEN PUB                                     

20 ECONOMICS  ICSE ECONOMICS       GOYAL BRO PUB  

21 Practical’s Phy , chemi , bio                                          EMU Frank pub  

22       Supw vol – 1                                               Pitambar pub  

23. Supw Record book       Pitambar pub   

24.   School atlas                                                               Viva pub.              

                                                        

 

 

 

 

                                                        10th class 

1  ICSE    MATHEMATICS -10  EMO FRANK PUBLISHER  



2 CANDID   HISTORY/CIVICS -10    EVERGREEN PUBLISHER  

3 GEOGRAPHY ICSE DISCOVERY THE WORLD -10   EVERGREEN PUBLISHER  

4 Candid ICSE practice skills in map & toposheets EVERGREEN PUBLISHER 

5.       Map practice   Saprash Pub      

6.       ICSE PHYSICS -10   Selina PUBLISHER                                                              

7. BIOLOGY- ICSE BIOLOGY -10   Srijan PUBLISHER    

8.        ICSE CHEMISTRY -10  Viva Publication     

9.       Supw vol – II                                                    Pitambar pub    

10.       Supw Record book                               Pitambar pub        

11.     CANDID ICSE PHY. EDU   - 10                     EVERGREEN PUB                                     

12  .  Candid Physical edu lab manual-10                 EVERGREEN PUB  

13.    ECONOMICS  ICSE ECONOMICS-10                 GOYAL BRO PUB    

14     TOTAL ENGLISH -10                   BEETA PUBLISHER 

15.     ICSE English one test papers  IUP PUBLISHER 

16.     Practical’s Phy , chemi , bio                                    EMU Frank pub   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

+ 1 ( science)  

1. Tempest  ( book )-Morning star  pub 

2. Tempest  ( work book)-Morning star  pub 



3. Echoes ( work book) – Beta  pub 

4. Echoes ( books ) – evergreen  pub 

5. Riveria  (books )- Evergreen pub 

6. Riveria  ( work book)- Beta pub 

7. ISC art of effective English writing- S chand  

8. Total english grammar-11- morning star pub 

9. ISC Candid health n physical edu -11– Evergreen  pub 

10.  text book of ISC bio -11-by sarita aggarwal- S Chand school  

11. ISC physics-11- Nootan pub 

12.   chemi part -1-  S Chand  pub 

13. ISC math -11-by op malhotra , s k gupta n anubhuti –S chand school  

14.  Isc Physics lab manual -11- Nova  pub 

15.  Isc chemistry lab manual -11- Nova pub 

16.  Isc biology lab manual -11- Nova  pub 

17.  physical edu practical notebook -11- Evergreen pub  

18.  SUPW-11  Pitabar Pub 

19.  SUPW record book- Pitabar Pub  

                                              

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                         + 1 com  

1. Isc accounts-11-–  Goyal Pub  

2. Isc business studies part-I- goyal  brothers pub 



3. Isc Essentials of ecnomics part-I – Sultan chand pub 

4. physical edu practical notebook -11- Evergreen pub 

5. ISC Candid health n physical edu -11– Evergreen  pub 

6. Total english grammar-11- morning star pub 

7. Tempest  ( book )- Morning star pub 

8. Tempest  ( work book)- Morning star pub 

9. Echoes ( books ) – evergreen pub 

10. Echoes ( work book) – Beta  pub 

11. Riveria  (books )- Evergreen 

12. Riveria  (work book)- Beta pub 

13. ISc art of effective English writing-S chand  

14. SUPW-11  Pitabar Pub 

15.  SUPW record book- Pitabar Pub  

 

                                                   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                           +1 arts  

1. Katha sangam 



2. Kav –kayaree 

3. ISC Ploitical science – Goyal bro pub 

4. Marri da deeva  

5. Isc ecnomics part-I – goyal bro pub 

6. physical edu practical notebook -11- Evergreen pub 

7. ISC Candid health n physical edu -11– Evergreen  pub 

8. Total english grammar-11- morning star pub 

9. Tempest  ( book )- Morning star pub 

10. Tempest  ( work book)- Morning star  pub 

11. Echoes ( books ) – evergreen pub 

12. Echoes ( work book) – Beta pub 

13. Riveria  (books )- Evergreen 

14. Riveria  (work book)-Beta pub 

15. ISc art of effective English writing-s chand  

16. SUPW-11  Pitabar Pub 

17.  SUPW record book- Pitabar Pub  

 

                                             

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                         +2 (science )   

1. Total English grammar-12- morning star pub 



2.  ISC bio by sarita aggarwal-12- s Chand- 25 set 

3. ISC physics-12- by Nootan  pub         

4.  chemi –vol 2-by S .K Gupta S Chand  pub 

5. ISC math -12-by op malhotra , s k gupta n anubhuti – s chand school- 10 set 

6.  Isc Physics lab manual -12- Nova  pub –  

7. Isc chemistry lab manual -12- Nova  pub  

8. Isc biology lab manual -12- Nova  pub-  

9. physical edu practical notebook -12- Evergreen pub       

10. ISC Candid health n physical edu -12– Evergreen  pub    

11. SUPW-12-Pitabar Pub     

12.  SUPW record book- Pitabar Pub    

 

+2 com  

1. Isc accounts-11- Goyal Pub  

2. Isc business studies part-II- goyal  brothers pub  

3. Isc Essentials ecnomics part-II – Sultan chand pub 

4. Total english grammar-12- morning star pub  

5.  ISC Candid health n physical edu -12– Evergreen  pub     

6. isc health n physical edu-12 – Evergreen pub 

7. SUPW-12-Pitabar Pub     

8.  SUPW record book- Pitabar Pub    

+ 2 arts  

1 ISC  political sc –    Goyal bro pub 

2  Isc ecnomics part-II –Goyal bro pub  

3 Total english grammar-12- morning star pub  

4  physical edu practical notebook -12- Evergreen pub 

5 ISC Candid health n physical edu -11– Evergreen  pub  

6 SUPW-12-Pitabar Pub   

7  SUPW record book- Pitabar Pub  

 

     



  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


